
O"OIVI ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Re g d off i ce : 1 

st F I oo r 
PJXf ir? RleL!# iinT,; 

G u wa h ati - 78 1 00 1

Phone No. 0361-2739520 I Fax : 0361-273951 3 Web : www.aeqct.co.in

--'i:d"*
l'.f -'i:::, .,t4:n*2.:.'

i! \I,ffi:.Sffi$E/

rtilrnL,;1.
..:i1r1r,i :r;i1 I i 1,,:

No: AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69t2022t 3 T3 Dated: CI+-o 4_2ozL_

A)Basic Details:

B)Critical Dates:

lnterested bidders may purchase the tender documents in application from the office of the undersigned.

Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Tender No. AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS -69 t2022t 598., Dtd.07 t04 t2022
Name of work Supply of 33kV bay equipments alongwith their mounting structureq

ACSR Panther conductor and LED Lights incl. fittings for construction
of 33kV feeder bay at Barpeta cancer Hospital. at 132/33kV Barpeta
GSS.

Work Type Supply work
Tender lnviting Authoritv The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle/EGCL
iii) Designation
iv) Address

The Deputy General Manager,
Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Total Tender value Rs. 18,42,711.00 (incl. taxes)
Cost of Bid Document Rs 2000,00

Tender Start Date & Time :. 07.04.2022 from 14 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission start Date & Time :. 07.04.2022 from 15 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time : 13.04.2022ti11 14 Hrs : 00 Mins

Techno.Commerical Bid Opening Date & Time :. 13.04.2022 at 15 Hrs : 30 Mins

Memo No AEGCUDGM/LAC/TT/TLS -69 t2OZ2t /i-* g- 0? - o q-2-oL2_

1. The Chief General Manager-(PP&D), AEGCi, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information.

? ]fe lgryralManager, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.3. The PRO, AEGCL,l't Floor,Bijulee Bhawan,PaltanBazar,Guwa[ati-01 - for publication in newspapers,4' The AGM-IT, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for information & necessary action.5. Notice Board.
t\

\\.-
Deputv General Manaqer

_ O/o the Deputy General Manager, Lo*@
Phone/Fax-036 I -2550 7 3 4 ; E-mail: dgmttc. guwahati@aegcl.co.in ;

Narengi, Guwahati-26
d gmlattcircle@gmail.co m

SI;IORT TENDER NOTICE


